COPPA CLUBHOTEL 10

Orario di partenza di Donnerstag 09 September 2021 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

09:00 MENEGOT 8,6 LEIMEGGER 8,7 GASSER
JURI RUDOLF CHRISTOF

09:10 SCHRAMM 18,7 VACCARINI 19,3 KOFLER
HELMUT DIETER WERNER

09:20 ROTTONARA 12,7 MAIR 18,4 NIEDERKOFLER
CHRISTIAN FRANZ ANNA

09:30 EISENSTECKEN 14,3 SCHARR 17,8 WEISSTEINER
0SSl WOLFGANG KLAUS

09:40 JUNG 151 RIEGER 17,5 MEIER
DIETER EDUARD KEVIN

09:50 SCHMITZ 15,9 FRENES 30,4 MUTSCHLECHNER
GUIDO KARL HEINZ ENRICO

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

9,2

29,9

18,1

20,1

24,8

34,1

OBERLECHNER
KARL

RITSCH
ISOLDE

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

HARRASSER
VERENA

KRONBICHLER
FRANZ

METZNER
HENK

14,2




